ADMELODY

Thread List

BFC561 - Window - Eagle

Color

118

121

226

227

321

322

323

325

326

328

330

335

340

341

342

345

Pale Lemon

Popcorn

White

Black

)
o
o
[¢]
>
3
(]
o

Tawny Gold

Wheat Brown

Cargo

Natural Brown

Traditional Brown

Raven

Prairie Wheat

Auburn

—————
L= (S
e
| ===
===
| ===
==
| i
=
| ==l
| ===
[ ==5

Gravel

— Med. Taupe

348

361

366

367

368

370

388

391

392

394

395

396

404

407

410

417

S Silver Lining

- Med. Silver

— Med. Granite

Pigeon Grey

Granite

Burnished Pewter

Dk Granite

Med. Mink

Dk. Black Brown

Pale Silver

Cool Grey

This thread chart is copyrighted by BFC Creations and is for your sole use. You may not sell or share this

chart. Thank you. Suz

ENEE R E R R R R e R E R
Friday, May 16, 2008 P 1

age 1of 2



ADMELODY Color

427 Khaki Beige
429 _ Mud Brown
433 I Vississippi Mud
454 _ Sky Blue

This thread chart is copyrighted by BFC Creations and is for your sole use. You may not sell or share this

chart. Thank you. Suz

ENEE R R R R R e E R
Friday, May 16, 2008 Page 2 of 2



