Thread List BFC561 - Window - Eagle

ADMELODY		Color			
118		Pale Lemon	348		Tan
121	MATTERNA	Popcorn	361		Silver Lining
226		White	366		Sleet Grey
227		Black	367		Palest Grey
321		Goldenrod	368		Med. Silver
322		Tawny Gold	370		Silver Blue
323		Wheat Brown	388		Med. Granite
325		Cargo	391		Grey
326		Natural Brown	392		Pigeon Grey
328		Traditional Brown	394		Granite
330		Raven	395	- Steeling	Burnished Pewter
335		Prairie Wheat	396		Dk Granite
340	1 11 10 10 10	Auburn	404		Med. Mink
341		Gravel	407		Dk. Black Brown
342		Med. Taupe	410		Pale Silver
345		Taupe	417		Cool Grey

This thread chart is copyrighted by BFC Creations and is for your sole use. You may not sell or share this chart. Thank you. Suz

Friday, May 16, 2008 Page 1 of 2

ADMELODY	Color
422	Sandstone
427	Khaki Beige
429	Mud Brown
433	Mississippi Mud
454	Sky Blue

This thread chart is copyrighted by BFC Creations and is for your sole use. You may not sell or share this chart. Thank you. Suz

Friday, May 16, 2008 Page 2 of 2